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Ref: CIR/IISB/PAR/67/22-23 7" November 2022
Kindly note the PT-3 schedule for classes 1 to 8
( Auxiliary Subjects )

Date Day Subject
13-11-2022 Sunday Computer Science
14-11-2022 Monday Urdu/Mal/ Tami/Kannada
15-11-2022 Tuesday SHC
16-11-2022 Wednesday Arabic
17-11-2022 Thursday Deeniyath / Moral Science

(Main Subjects )

Date Day Subject
20-11-2022 Sunday Mathematics
21-11-2022 Monday English
22-11-2022 Tuesday Science (Classes 6-8 )
23-11-2022 Wednesday Hindi
24-11-2022 Thursday Social Science (Classes 6-8 )/

EVS (Classes 1-5)
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